
École Crescent Park Elementary School 
2025 – 2026 Calendar 

 
 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 First Day of School 10:00 – 11:00 am only 
Monday, September 29, 2025 Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Truth & Reconciliation Day – school closed 
  
Monday, October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving Day 
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 
Friday, October 24, 2025 Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
  
Monday, November 10, 2025 Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Remembrance Day- school closed 
  
Friday, December 19, 2025 Last day of school before winter break 
December 20, 2025 – January 4, 2026 Winter Break 
  
Monday, January 5, 2026 School re-opens after winter break 
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 
  
Monday, February 16, 2026 Family Day – school closed 
Friday, February 20, 2026 Non-Instructional Day – students do not attend 
  
Friday, March 13, 2026 Last day of school before spring break 
March 14, 2026 – March 29, 2026 Spring Break – school is closed 
Monday, March 30, 2026 School re-opens after Spring Break 
  
Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday – school closed 
Monday, April 6, 2026 Easter Monday – school closed 
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 
  
Friday, May 1, 2026 Non-Instructional Day – no school for students 
Monday, May 18, 2026 Victoria Day – school closed 
Monday, May 25, 2026 Non-Instructional Day – no school for students 
  
Thursday, June 25, 2026 Last day of school for students 
 Early Dismissal @ 1:28 pm 
Friday, June 26, 2026 Administrative Day – students do not attend 

 
 
 

***Any changes that may occur will be posted on our website along with any special events*** 
 
 
 

 


